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FEH Mean Annual Flood

Input

Site Location GB 373650 436500 SD 73650 36500

Area (ha)
SAAR (mm)
URBEXT (USER)
SPRHOST
BFIHOST

FARL

93.000
1146
0.0000
30.890
0.465
1.000

Results

QMED Rural (1/s) 521.6 QMED Urban (1/s) 521.6
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